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

pool, video security system, eleva­
tor, exercise room, sauna, meeting 

room, library and workshop.
Asking price $84,800 

_________Phone 563-1942_________
3 YR. old end unit 3 bdrms, 3 baths, 
dbl carport Backing onto greenbelt. 
Incl 5 appl & home warranty Selling 
below appraised Can help with 
downpayment $119,900 563 4608

BEST PRICE IN TOWN -
tor this 2 bedroom full basement 
home with double car paved drive 
and fenced backyard. Only 
$74,500

RIVERFRONT ON THE 
NECHAKO -

enjoy the view from your 1093 
Shelter l egacy mobile on 15 acr« 
of property. Only $109,900

ITS GOT "HART"
and four bedrooms two 
bathrooms double car carport

M l, Alder for Only $109,900

KLVLNL'tl'KU l’EJUY 
without hassles? Separate meters, 
laundry, and lots of parking. 
Renovations already done - just 
pick up the cheques. Only 
$179,900

HERITAGE AfHJJUMBILil 1
featuring 3 bedrooms. Large deck 
and backyard, single car garage 
and more Only $109,900

Try Business Connections — 
Our Weekly Business Directory

Brenda 564-0005

PINEWOOD $124,900.
Immaculate 3 bdrm home, 1 1/2 
baths Private treed & fenced 
backyard, new roof, close to 
schools, shopping & mulltplex. 
Private sale, no agents. Please 
call 564-2296 after 5pm for appt. to 
view.
ONLY $121,000. Spacious 960 sq ft 
in desirable Heritage. 3 bdrms up, 1 
down, 2 baths, finished bsmt. All 
newly updated Large fenced back­
yard, newer roof & hot water tank 
Great neighbours, great neighbour­
hood. Call before it's gone, 564- 
2215, eves
EDMONTON, ALBERTA: 3 bdrm 
house, bsmt, oversize dble garage, 
$99,000 or trade for P G property or 
trailer, immed 1-403-435-6969

2200 SQ.FT. Executive home, 4 lev­
el split, Riverside Drive in North 
Nechako, 4 bdrms, 3 baths, 2 f/p, ful­
ly a/c. Beautifully landscaped on .62 
acre Asking $245,900 562-5808 or 
563-7870.

846 Mobile Homes 
For Safe

1979 MOBILE home Asphalt roof, 4 
appl,, exc condition, $21,500 1975 
14 wide, 3 bdrm, 4 appl., very clean, 
central air, $18,900, 1980 14x60, 2 
bdrm, new carpet, fridge, stove, built- 
in dishwasher, asphalt roof, $23,500, 
Free delivery. Phone anytime, 1 -306- 
694-6282________________________
1974 12X68. 6x12 porch, 2 bdrm,, 
newer paint inside & out Hot water 
tank, wiring, flooring, downtown park. 
$23,500 obo, 561-0944

855 (Hit of Town 
Properties

903 Suites Furnished

TAKE OVER 20 acres in prosperous 
West Texas, U S A $9,995 Only 
$100. down For more information, 
call 1 -800-875-6568

2 BDRM suite for working adults or 
students No pets, no smoking, quiet 
adults only. Utilities included. 564- 
6193

864 Property Wanted
WANTED: PRIVATE small acreage 
fixer-upper or ? Terms preferred. 
Have deposit Phone collect to 1- 
604-572-8956 or 1-604-620-3371.

903 Suites Furnished
AVAIL. IMMEDIATELY: Clean one 
bdrm suite. Good location. Fridge, 
stove, all utilities included. 
$400/month. Call Mike, 562-7612.
AVAIL. NOV. 1st Newly renovated 2 
bdrm suite 964-8438

9800 sq.ft. warehouse with loading 
dock & office 1st & Queensway. 
Phone 964-2946 or 562-3628
FOR LEASE: 1839 1st Ave., 1500 
sq.ft., good exposure off 1st Ave,, 14' 
OH door $900/month. Call Brent at 
Doucette Realty, 563-6277
4,000 SQ.FT. includes office & shop. 
Avail immediately 561-1881 (days)
COMMERCIAL BUILDING for lease 
or sale Hart Highway area. 10,000 
sq ft. plus Serious enquiries only. 
562-6569

X  'Don't l i l e e d  T o  $>&

Y o u ' r e  r i g h t . . .

t h e r e  i s  a  t i m e  n o t  t o  a d v e r t i s e

1. You have all the business in town!
2. Everybody loves you so much they just can’t do business elsewhere!
3. Children stop being born!
4. You have more business than you can handle!
5. There are no new people moving into your area!
6. The economy is so healthy, anybody could make money in business!
7. You want to keep your large inventory!
8. You have no competition!
9. You don’t really want to work very hard anyway!
10. You have netted your first million (after taxes!)
11. You have hired more help to handle business!
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